
 

Viljandimaa noorte heitjate seeriavõistluse 3. etapp 26.09.2025 

T-U12 kuulitõuge 2kg       
Kirke Tooming 13.06 2014  6,31    
Kädi Liis Paris 03.02.2015  6,21    
Eliise Kaljula 09.06.2015  5,88    
Emma Panter 05.05 2014  5,82    
Liisa Reile 10.01 2014  5,49    
       
       
       
T-U14 kuulitõuge 2kg       
Annabel Palumaa 19.05 2012  8,95    
Hanna-Marii Raudsepp 24.12 2013  8,52    
Roosi Nukka 09.08 2013  8,09    
Laureen Peek 16.04 2012  7,78    
Eleri Tiido 16.04 2013  7,61    
Laura Rauba 18.02 2013  6,76    
       
       
       
       
       
T-U16 kuulitõuge 3kg       
Keidi Maasing 06.06.2010  11,53    
Estelle Peek 11.06 2010  9,76    
Heidy Voronin 02.03 2010  7,51    
Merily Luik 2010  6,61    
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
P-U12 kuulitõuge 2kg       
Brandon Söödor 17.01 2014  9,67    
Hugo Hansmann 30.06 2014  8,74    
Roobert Nukka 20.08 2015  6,99    
Carlos Savka  13.11 2015  6,98    
Sören Võsu 30.06.2014  6,78    
Erik Bronski 16.07 2015  6,17    
Tero Tugi 29.03 2017  5,10    
       
       
       
P-U14 kuulitõuge 3kg       
Rauli Kuus 01.11 2012  9,96    
Alari Kurson 26.05 2012  9,89    
Travis Viires 01.02 2013  9,56    
Sebastian Savka 25.08 2013  9,34    
Sten-Erik Allikas 21,08 2013  7,95    
Rasmus Kavak 08.082013  7,61    
Axel Taigla 11.022013  6,31    
       
       
       
P-U16 kuulitõuge 4kg       
Simo Sören Saar 07.03 2010  14,21    
Travis Sõber 30.01.2011  12,56    
Kerdo Gering 13.05 2011  11,91    
Kenert Kleband 02.01 2011  11,27    
Hendrik Takel 01.12 2010  10,44    
Oskar Vares 11.06 2010  10,39    
Gerret Merimaa 12.04 2011  8,38    
Tormi Kuusk 26.04 2010  7,26    
       
P-U18 kuulitõuge 5kg       
V.a. Gregor Kiriland 18.03 008  13,45    



 
 
 
 
T-U12 kettaheide 600gr      
Kirke Tooming 13.06 2014  13,61   
Liisa Reile 10.01 2014  11,74   
Eliise Kaljula 09.06.2015  11,64   
Kädi Liis Paris 03.02.2015  11,05   
Emma Panter 05.05 2014  10,12   
      
      
      
T-U14 kettaheide 600gr      
Annabel Palumaa 19.05 2012  27,10   
Roosi Nukka 09.08 2013  24,40   
Laureen Peek 16.04 2012  24,33   
Hanna-Marii Raudsepp 24.12 2013  19,33   
Eleri Tiido 16.04 2013  16,73   
Laura Rauba 18.02 2013  12,89   
      
      
      
      
      
T-U16 kettaheide 750gr      
Keidi Maasing 06.06.2010  37,11   
Estelle Peek 11.06 2010  26,34   
Heidy Voronin 02.03 2010  19,76   
Merily Luik 2010  18,95   
      
      
      
      
      
V.a. Svea-Erika Iir 18.04 2010  41,94   
      
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
T-U12 pallivise      
Kirke Tooming 13.06 2014  29,47   
Kädi Liis Paris 03.02.2015  26,10   
Eliise Kaljula 09.06.2015  19,62   
Emma Panter 05.05 2014  19,36   
Liisa Reile 10.01 2014  19,20   
      
      
      
T-U14 pallivise      
Laureen Peek 16.04 2012  50,30   
Roosi Nukka 09.08 2013  40,01   
Laura Rauba 18.02 2013  30,89   
Annabel Palumaa 19.05 2012  30,25   
Eleri Tiido 16.04 2013  22,08   
Hanna-Marii Raudsepp 24.12 2013  21,16   
      
      
      
      
      
T-U16 odavise 400gr      
Keidi Maasing 06.06.2010  28,34   
Estelle Peek 11.06 2010  25,48   
Heidy Voronin 02.03 2010  19,66   
Merily Luik 2010  16,57   
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
P-U12 kettaheide 600gr      
Hugo Hansmann 30.06 2014  29,66   
Brandon Söödor 17.01 2014  22,73   
Erik Bronski 16.07 2015  21,87   
Carlos Savka  13.11 2015  19,52   
Roobert Nukka 20.08 2015  17,46   
Sören Võsu 30.06.2014  17,40   
Tero Tugi 29.03 2017  14,68   
      
      
      
P-U14 kettaheide 750gr      
Travis Viires 01.02 2013  31,10   
Rauli Kuus 01.11 2012  24,16   
Alari Kurson 26.05 2012  23.03   
Sebastian Savka 25.08 2013  19,94   
Rasmus Kavak 08.08 2013  18,41   
Axel Taigla 11.02 2013  18,40   
Sten-Erik Allikas 21,08 2013  16,76   
      
      
      
      
P-U16 kettaheide 1kg      
Simo Sören Saar 07.03 2010  44,72   
Kerdo Gering 13.05 2011  35,94   
Hendrik Takel 01.12 2010  35,07   
Travis Sõber 30.01.2011  34,52   
Kenert Kleband 02.01 2011  34,01   
Gerret Merimaa 12.04 2011  31,89   
Oskar Vares 11.06 2010  31,41   
Marten Igga 10.06 2010  29,46   
      
      
      
 



 
 
 
 
P-U12 pallivise      
Brandon Söödor 17.01 2014  50,00   
Hugo Hansmann 30.06 2014  49,09   
Carlos Savka  13.11 2015  38,64   
Sören Võsu 30.06.2014  31,07   
Erik Bronski 16.07 2015  29,03   
Roobert Nukka 20.08 2015  27,03   
Tero Tugi 29.03 2017  24,53   
      
      
      
P-U14 pallivise      
Alari Kurson 26.05 2012  52,64   
Travis Viires 01.02 2013  48,70   
Axel Taigla 11.02 2013  46,90   
Sten-Erik Allikas 21,08 2013  43,91   
Rasmus Kavak 08.08 2013  43,12   
Sebastian Savka 25.08 2013  36,11   
Rauli Kuus 01.11 2012  30,91   
      
      
      
      
P-U16 odavise 600gr      
Kenert Kleband 02.01 2011  42,73   
Simo Sören Saar 07.03 2010  37,40   
Hendrik Takel 01.12 2010  36,42   
Travis Sõber 30.01.2011  35,79   
Kerdo Gering 13.05 2011  33,02   
Marten Igga 10.06 2010  28,00   
Oskar Vares 11.06 2010  27,54   
Tormi Kuusk 26.04 2010  23,35   
V.a. Uku Kruuse 25.07 2007  47,50   
      
Margus Igga, peakohtunik      
 


